01.01.2012
139
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
Be
am
 P
ro
fil

2
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR PYROCAMTM III
Ordering Information
Item Description  P/N
Pyrocam III Beam Profiler Systems
PY-III-P-A Pyroelectric array detector, pulsed only, Grade A, two FireWire ports, and basic viewer software. BeamGage
Standard included. To complete this order, you must add an Interchangeable Window part number to accompany
this system (see below).
SP90090
PY-III-P-B Pyroelectric array detector, pulsed only, Grade B, two FireWire ports, and basic viewer software. BeamGage Standard
included. To complete this order, you must add an Interchangeable Window part number to accompany this system (see
below).
SP90091
PY-III-C-A Pyroelectric array detector, chopped and pulsed, Grade A, two FireWire ports, and basic viewer software.
BeamGage Standard included. To complete this order, you must add an Interchangeable Window part number to
accompany this system (see below).
SP90092
PY-III-C-B Pyroelectric array detector, chopped and pulsed, Grade B, two FireWire ports, and basic viewer software.
BeamGage Standard included. To complete this order, you must add an Interchangeable Window part number to
accompany this system (see below).
SP90093
Interchangeable Windows for Pyrocam III (one included free with the purchase of a Pyrocam III Beam Profiler System)
PY-III-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam III Window BK7 A/R coated to 1064nm SP90101
PY-III-W-Si-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam III Window Silicon A/R coated to 1.05 - 2.5µm SP90102
PY-III-W-Si-2.5-4 Pyrocam III Window Silicon A/R coated to 2.5 - 4µm SP90103
PY-III-W-Ge-3-5.5 Pyrocam III Window Germanium A/R coated to 3 - 5.5µm SP90104
PY-III-W-Ge-10.6 Pyrocam III Window Germanium A/R coated to 10.6µm SP90105
PY-III-W-Ge-8-12 Pyrocam III Window Germanium A/R coated to 8 - 12µm SP90106
PY-III-W-ZnSe-10.6 Pyrocam III Window Zinc Selenide A/R coated to 10.6µm SP90107
PY-III-W-ZnSe-2-5 Pyrocam III Window Zinc Selenide A/R coated to 2 - 5µm SP90108
PY-III-W-Poly-THz Pyrocam III Window Polyethylene uncoated for Tera-Hz wavelengths SP90208
FEATURES
ֺֺ Firewire to PCI adapter
ֺֺ Windows image viewer
2D and 3D beam display